

Player	Junior Darts Tour 1	Junior Darts Tour 2	Junior Darts Tour 3	Junior Darts Tour 4	Total rating points	Diff. to next	Diff. to top
1 Leighton Bennett	61,97	52,88	58,63	45,48	218,96	0,000	0,000
2 Keelan Kay	44,91	50,18	53,23	56,08	204,40	14,560	14,560
3 Lennon Cradock	50,26	50,56	47,05	50,31	198,17	6,227	20,787
4 James Beeton	48,81	51,70	36,43	56,71	193,64	4,532	25,318
5 Brad Phillips	51,33	42,72	52,06	38,50	184,62	9,019	34,338
6 Connor Arberry	43,96	46,97	37,09	46,61	174,63	9,996	44,333
7 Nathan Care	52,16	43,93	30,74	47,15	173,98	0,644	44,978
8 Henry Coates	48,92	38,06	42,58	42,98	172,54	1,441	46,419
9 Luke Littler	39,27	44,59	51,51	36,01	171,38	1,158	47,577
10 Kyle Manton	45,48	45,11	33,52	37,73	161,84	9,542	57,119
11 Taylor Smoldon	48,61	43,01	31,43	38,22	161,27	0,569	57,688
12 Reece Pauling	44,03	42,83	32,47	41,16	160,48	0,790	58,478
13 Toby Gingell	41,86	45,55	38,22	33,06	158,69	1,789	60,267
14 Alfie Jacques	28,89	43,33	48,24	37,85	158,30	0,389	60,656
15 Jack Boardman	40,86	39,64	41,29	35,60	157,38	0,919	61,575
16 Ieuan Halsall	26,97	34,45	41,15	46,93	149,49	7,892	69,467
17 Lewis Gurney	32,75	44,73	31,23	37,88	146,60	2,897	72,364
18 Connor Pickett	46,66	33,62	32,16	34,00	146,43	0,164	72,528
19 Tavis Dudeney	30,41	49,45	26,50	39,11	145,47	0,963	73,491
20 Mitchell Leeming	35,71	27,84	43,41	35,23	142,19	3,282	76,772
21 Mitchell McCarthy	40,87	24,81	30,60	42,99	139,28	2,911	79,683
22 Ben Carr	34,00	44,46	30,80	29,52	138,79	0,489	80,172
23 Callum Steel	41,31	38,96	29,85	25,66	135,79	3,001	83,174
24 Cole Davey	30,32	37,90	30,37	35,85	134,44	1,342	84,515
25 Sean Ashburner	23,66	37,10	28,41	43,36	132,52	1,921	86,436
26 Jj Wright	43,54	26,49	32,54	29,84	132,42	0,107	86,543
27 Liam Mason	45,00	29,50	26,16	28,48	129,14	3,275	89,818
28 Jason Meek	29,16	38,81	34,00	26,26	128,23	0,911	90,729
29 James Foster	25,92	31,24	36,01	30,47	123,64	4,593	95,322
30 Harry Martin	25,81	31,60	33,33	31,57	122,31	1,327	96,649
31 Charlie Vorhees	24,34	23,52	42,51	29,84	120,20	2,111	98,760
32 George Lynch	29,35	26,38	36,46	27,53	119,73	0,472	99,232
33 Lewis Bennett	31,08	32,24	31,19	24,91	119,42	0,306	99,538
34 Ashley Marson	29,46	26,68	26,35	32,00	114,50	4,927	104,464
35 Pavel Petrov	24,24	39,87	21,88	27,50	113,48	1,011	105,476
36 Jodie Challinor	33,61	26,26	24,81	24,86	109,54	3,945	109,421
37 Thomas Bentley	35,72	31,33	17,34	23,04	107,43	2,106	111,527
38 Joshua James-Powell	28,75	26,59	26,22	25,73	107,29	0,148	111,675
39 Harry Gregory	48,75	55,83			104,58	2,708	114,383
40 Harry Smith	29,29	25,44	21,99	24,35	101,07	3,512	117,895
41 Jack Male			47,50	50,94	98,44	2,627	120,522
42 Coby Jones-Swanston			46,68	50,03	96,70	1,733	122,255
43 Ashley Turner	24,34	23,86	21,74	25,61	95,54	1,161	123,416
44 Buster Turner			48,54	46,58	95,12	0,424	123,840
45 Kaelib Gormley	19,50	25,82	22,04	26,26	93,61	1,511	125,351
46 Fred Box	49,44	40,38			89,81	3,795	129,146
47 Jordon Ward	45,54	42,64			88,18	1,631	130,777
48 Ronnie Woodman	40,79	44,03			84,82	3,365	134,142
49 Freddie Francis	42,08	42,71			84,79	0,026	134,168
50 Craig Johnson	21,93	19,98	22,85	19,98	84,74	0,057	134,225
51 Emma Leverett	20,65	18,73	22,42	18,59	80,38	4,352	138,577
52 Kieran Ford	40,86	37,55			78,40	1,981	140,557
53 Will Roberts	30,84	45,23			76,07	2,337	142,894
54 Charlie Large	48,20	27,74			75,94	0,127	143,021
55 Tyler Radlett			41,49	30,92	72,41	3,533	146,554
56 Pacey Large			32,50	39,32	71,82	0,588	147,142
57 Ethan Haymes			30,57	38,80	69,37	2,451	149,593
58 Sean Craig	31,57	34,16			65,73	3,637	153,230
59 Owen Bates			26,83	37,24	64,07	1,656	154,886
60 Dan Perry			32,00	31,62	63,63	0,449	155,334
61 Charlie Stocks	31,67	31,94			63,61	0,016	155,351
62 Owen Cuthbert	29,61	33,06			62,67	0,942	156,292
63 Liam Butler			31,62	30,08	61,70	0,967	157,259
64 Filip Ljubenko			26,87	34,25	61,13	0,575	157,834
65 Adam Conway	28,12	29,56			57,68	3,445	161,279
66 Edward Hardy	33,03	24,34			57,37	0,307	161,586
67 Zac Griffiths	27,64	28,44			56,08	1,290	162,876
68 Rosie O'Connor	30,76	24,39			55,15	0,935	163,811
69 Kian Davies	29,65	22,95			52,60	2,550	166,361
70 Callum Weston	23,57	28,22			51,79	0,805	167,167
71 Oliver Male			26,66	22,75	49,41	2,380	169,547
72 Tommy Nelson	25,71	23,43			49,14	0,276	169,822
73 Jayden Harper	27,05	21,99			49,03	0,104	169,926
74 Andy Kitt	21,99	26,54			48,53	0,507	170,433
75 Callum Taylor	20,99	23,66			44,65	3,876	174,309
76 Alfie Galloway	19,83	23,65			43,49	1,166	175,475
77 Frankie Murrie	18,20	23,47			41,68	1,808	177,283
78 Liam Brown			17,53	23,19	40,72	0,958	178,241
79 Steven Ivey			18,44	20,17	38,61	2,108	180,349
80 George Golding			20,31	17,15	37,46	1,150	181,499
81 Callum Cross			16,96	18,01	34,97	2,491	183,990